Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Competition Results

Colour

Black
Yellow
Sky
Blue
Green
White
Red

Score

561
528
424
415
377
365
354

OR
60
70
20
10
40
30
50

4x1

70
60
20
30
50
40
10

P8

70
40
50
30
20
60
10

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR
70 56 44
20 35 50
60 18 34
40 34 30
10 28 18
30 33 22
50 34 40

6LR
46
52
52
30
12
16
30

22
52
16
38
46
20
44

SB
23
41
44
31
27
36
36

SLJ

50
30
32
40
50
10
26

STJ
26
44
38
56
40
20
14

Date
26 Feb 2023

VvJ

24
34
40
46
36
48
10



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Bisan Musa 2LR 24.9 24.6 24.6 1 30
1 Bisan Musa SLJ 2.22 2.20 2.22 2.19 2.22 2 28
2 Arabella Whait 2LR 25.0 254 254 3 26
2 Arabella Whait SLJ 2.07 2.08 2.04 2.13 2.13 5 22
3 Katie Nicolson 4LR 54.6 54.5 54.5 1 30
3 Katie Nicolson SB 69 69 14 4
4 Bethany Staddon 4LR 58.0 0.0 58.0 9 14
5 Sophie Clark 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 3 26
5 Sophie Clark SB 78 78 6= 19
6 Avaani Kang 6LR 1:32.1 1:32.1 6 20
6 Avaani Kang VJ 41 44 45 0 45 12 8
7 Isabella Rae STJ 6.32 0.00 6.12 6.28 6.32 7 18
8 Melissa Dawson S 0.00 5.90 5.75 0.00 5.90 14 4
10 Nicole Fakehinde VJ 52 51 48 0 52 8 16
11 Polina Bezhula STJ 5.49 5.60 5.76 5.75 5.76 12 8
12 Jaspreet Khera S 7.57 7.50 7.40 0.00 7.57 7 18



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
14 Mya Banks S 7.44 9.10 8.85 0.00 9.10 3 26
15 Mila Don Liyanage VJ 54 55 57 0 57 3 26
16 Abigail Ajakaye STJ 6.09 6.13 6.55 6.20 6.55 2 28
17 Zahra Wilson 2LR 25.3 25.6 25.6 4 24
17 Zahra Wilson SLJ 2.20 0.00 2.07 2.09 2.20 4 24
18 Natasha Rogers 4LR 59.5 0.0 59.5 13 6
18 Natasha Rogers SLJ 2.13 2.21 217 2.18 2.21 3 26
19 India Bourke STJ 5.89 0.00 5.98 5.91 5.98 10 12
20 Alice Brasher S 7.87 7.75 6.29 0.00 7.87 6 20
21 Alice Burford 6LR 1:41.5 1:41.5 14 4
21 Alice Burford SB 73 73 12 8
22 Anissa Ekeh 4LR 58.1 0.0 58.1 10 12
22 Anissa Ekeh VJ 43 46 46 0 46 11 10
23 Mia Sayanathan 6LR 1:38.7 1:38.7 12 8
23 Mia Sayanathan SB 78 78 = 19

24 Violet Poole 2LR 27.4 0.0 27.4 14 4



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Lily Flute 2LR 24.2 25.0 25.0 2 28
25 Lily Flute STJ 5.96 5.85 5.80 5.68 5.96 11 10
26 Elsa Norris 4LR 55.3 55.2 55.2 4 24
26 Elsa Norris STJ 5.31 5.29 5.65 5.65 5.65 14 4
27 Zoe Godfrey 4LR 57.6 0.0 57.6 8 16
27 Zoe Godfrey SLJ 1.99 2.01 2.05 1.97 2.05 7 18
28 Nicole Schembri 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 13 6
28 Nicole Schembri SLJ 1.91 1.87 1.93 1.89 1.93 12 8
29 Anais Andrews 6LR 1:34.3 1:34.3 10 12
29 Anais Andrews S 9.50 0.00 8.21 0.00 9.50 2 28
30 Ryley Polmeer 6LR 1:32.7 1:32.7 7 18
30 Ryley Polmeer SB 79 79 2= 25
31 Maisie Mills SB 74 74 10= 11
32 Clover Smith S 6.91 7.05 6.89 0.00 7.05 8 16
33 Grace Andrews VJ 35 36 38 0 38 14 4

34 Laila Holt VJ 37 39 41 0 41 13 6



Team Results Kent (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Caitlin Smith S 8.18 6.89 7.56 0.00 8.18 4 24
38 Lily Rockall SLJ 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.25 2.25 1 30
39 Alathaea Jenkins SB 70 70 13 6
40 Millie Rumley SB 79 79 2= 25
41 Mia Blaber 2LR 25.6 25.9 25.9 5 22
41 Mia Blaber STJ 6.67 6.81 6.45 6.69 6.81 1 30
42 Ayanfeoluwa Afolabi 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 10 12
42 Ayanfeoluwa Afolabi VJ 54 56 53 0 56 5 22
43 Martha Adkins 6LR 1:32.8 1:32.8 8 16
44  Erin Tuffield VJ 55 56 56 0 56 4 24
45 Niamh Daly 4LR 58.3 0.0 58.3 11 10
45 Niamh Daly SLJ 1.95 1.93 1.93 1.98 1.98 11 10
46 Abigail Smith 6LR 1:33.0 1:33.0 9 14
46 Abigail Smith S 6.20 6.85 6.39 0.00 6.85 9 14
47  Lily Juan STJ 6.38 6.39 6.47 6.25 6.47 3 26
48 Pixie Davies 4LR 57.2 58.1 58.1 6 20



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Grace Jarvey SB 79 79 2= 25
50 Esme James 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8= 15
50 Esme James VJ 62 64 65 0 65 1 30
51 Ruby Rogers 2LR 24.6 27 .1 27.1 7 18
51 Ruby Rogers VJ 51 52 50 0 52 7 18
52 Yasmin Sheppard 4LR 56.8 58.3 58.3 7 18
52 Yasmin Sheppard S 6.33 6.54 6.84 0.00 6.84 10 12
53 Isla Wooding 6LR 1:39.2 1:39.2 13 6
53 Isla Wooding S 6.34 5.91 5.65 0.00 6.34 12 8
54  Olivia Naidu-Johnson STJ 5.96 5.99 5.93 5.85 5.99 9 14
55 Remy Pietersen STJ 5.64 5.63 5.69 5.66 5.69 13 6
56 Willow Allen SLJ 1.85 1.83 1.74 1.81 1.85 13 6
57 Juliet Pollard 4LR 1:02.0 0.0 1:02.0 14 4
57 Juliet Pollard SB 74 74 10= 11
58 Ruth Linsday 6LR 1:35.8 1:35.8 11 10

58 Ruth Linsday SLJ 1.71 1.79 1.73 1.69 1.79 14 4



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Lily Biggs 2LR 25.5 26.1 26.1 6 20
61 Lily Biggs SLJ 0.00 1.99 2.00 2.05 2.05 8 16
62 Ava Spackman 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8= 15
62 Ava Spackman SB 79 79 2= 25
63 Asisse Ubhi 4LR 54.8 54.7 54.7 2 28
64 Genevieve Tribelhorn STJ 6.37 6.21 6.35 6.14 6.37 4 24
65 Jasmine Nkoso 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 1 30
65 Jasmine Nkoso S 9.15 9.75 9.79 0.00 9.79 1 30
66 Lila Cooke 6LR 1:31.8 1:31.8 5 22
66 Lila Cooke SLJ 1.96 0.00 1.99 2.02 2.02 9 14
67 Flora Turner S 0.00 7.75 8.02 0.00 8.02 5 22
68 Myla Willard-Jacobs 4LR 56.6 57.8 57.8 5 22
68 Myla Willard-Jacobs SB 77 77 8 16
69 Maliyah Boothe VJ 48 50 42 0 50 9 14
70 Yemaya Clarke VJ 54 52 52 0 54 6 20
71 Michelle Adeola STJ 6.15 6.23 6.24 6.35 6.35 6 20



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 26 Feb 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Berkshire Black 561 60 70 70 70 56 44 46 22 23 50 26 24
2 Surrey Yellow 528 70 60 40 20 35 50 52 52 41 30 44 34
3 Sussex Sky 424 20 20 50 60 18 34 52 16 44 32 38 40
4  Kent Blue 415 10 30 30 40 34 30 30 38 31 40 56 46
5 Buckinghamshire Green 377 40 50 20 10 28 18 12 46 27 50 40 36
6 Oxfordshire White 365 30 40 60 30 33 22 16 20 36 10 20 48
7  Hampshire Red 354 50 10 10 50 34 40 30 44 36 26 14 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Ella Clark 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 11 10
74 Maria O'Brien 4LR 58.7 0.0 58.7 12 8
74 Maria O'Brien STJ 6.13 6.23 6.36 6.24 6.36 5 22
75 Isobel Griggs VJ 59 61 58 0 61 2 28
76 Kira Dunford 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 12 8
76 Kira Dunford S 6.16 6.30 5.64 0.00 6.30 13 6
77 LolaTo 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 2 28
78 Kitty Goodband SLJ 2.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.01 10 12
79 Evie Murray 6LR 1:31.3 1:31.3 4 24
79 Evie Murray VJ 47 45 42 0 47 10 12
80 Kaylee Cowell SB 80 80 1 30
81 Evie Delahunt S 6.55 0.00 6.55 0.00 6.55 11 10
82 Seren Rowe 4LR 55.7 55.0 55.0 3 26
82 Seren Rowe SLJ 1.99 2.08 2.04 2.05 2.08 6 20
83 Cecilia Eke STJ 5.80 0.00 6.07 5.89 6.07 8 16
84 Millie Cole SB 75 75 9 14



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

06
01
03
02
05
07
04

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Colour

Yellow
Black
Red
Green
White
Sky
Blue

Obstacle Relay

Venue:
The Triangle
Heat Final Performance
1:18.4 0.0 1:18.4
1:18.7 0.0 1:18.7
1:20.6 0.0 1:20.6
1:21.8 0.0 1:21.8
1:22.2 0.0 1:22.2
1:22.9 0.0 1:22.9

1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
06
02
05
04
07
03

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
Green
White
Blue
Sky
Red

Heat

49.9
50.0
51.8
52.6
53.4
54.9
55.2

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.9
50.0
51.8
52.6
53.4
54.9
55.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Berkshire Black 56
2 Surrey Yellow 35
3= Hampshire Red 34
3= Kent Blue 34
5 Oxfordshire White 33
6 Buckinghamshire Green 28
7 Sussex Sky 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 1 Bisan Musa
2 Hampshire Red 25 Lily Flute
3 Berkshire Black 2 Arabella Whait
4 Buckinghamshire Green 17 Zahra Wilson
5 Kent Blue 41 Mia Blaber
6 Surrey Yellow 61 Lily Biggs
7 Oxfordshire White 51 Ruby Rogers
= Oxfordshire White 50 Esme James
= Surrey Yellow 62 Ava Spackman
10 Kent Blue 42 Ayanfeoluwa Afolabi
11  Sussex Sky 73 Ella Clark
12 Sussex Sky 76 Kira Dunford
13 Hampshire Red 28 Nicole Schembri
14 Buckinghamshire Green 24 Violet Poole

Results Sheet

Best

246
250
254
25.6
259
261
271
25.8
25.8
26.2
26.3
26.5
27.2
274

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
15
15
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey Yellow 50
2 Berkshire Black 44
3 Hampshire Red 40
4 Sussex Sky 34
5 Kent Blue 30
6 Oxfordshire White 22
7 Buckinghamshire Green 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Berkshire Black 3 Katie Nicolson
2 Surrey Yellow 63 Asisse Ubhi
3 Sussex Sky 82 Seren Rowe
4 Hampshire Red 26 Elsa Norris
5 Surrey Yellow 68 Myla Willard-Jacobs
6 Kent Blue 48 Pixie Davies
7 Oxfordshire White 52 Yasmin Sheppard
8 Hampshire Red 27 Zoe Godfrey
9 Berkshire Black 4 Bethany Staddon
10 Buckinghamshire Green 22 Anissa Ekeh
11 Kent Blue 45 Niamh Daly
12 Sussex Sky 74 Maria O'Brien
13 Buckinghamshire Green 18 Natasha Rogers
14 Oxfordshire White 57 Juliet Pollard

Results Sheet

Best

54.5
54.7
55.0
55.2
57.8
58.1
58.3
57.6
58.0
58.1
58.3
58.7
59.5
1:02.0

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Best

1:27.3
1:28.9
1:30.6
1:31.3
1:31.8
1:32.1
1:32.7
1:32.8
1:33.0
1:34.3
1:35.8
1:38.7
1:39.2

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
= Surrey Yellow 52
= Sussex Sky 52
3 Berkshire Black 46
= Hampshire Red 30
= Kent Blue 30
6 Oxfordshire White 16
7 Buckinghamshire Green 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Surrey Yellow 65 Jasmine Nkoso
2 Sussex Sky 77 Lola To
3 Berkshire Black 5 Sophie Clark
4 Sussex Sky 79 Evie Murray
5 Surrey Yellow 66 Lila Cooke
6 Berkshire Black 6 Avaani Kang
7 Hampshire Red 30 Ryley Polmeer
8 Kent Blue 43 Martha Adkins
9 Kent Blue 46 Abigail Smith
10 Hampshire Red 29 Anais Andrews
11 Oxfordshire White 58 Ruth Linsday
12 Buckinghamshire Green 23 Mia Sayanathan
13 Oxfordshire White 53 Isla Wooding
14 Buckinghamshire Green 21 Alice Burford

1:41.5

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
05
07
06
04
02
03

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Surrey

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Colour

Black
White
Sky
Yellow
Blue
Green
Red

Heat

1:49.7
1:50.4
1:51.2
1:52.0
1:52.3
1:52.6
1:58.3

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:49.7
1:50.4
1:51.2
1:52.0
1:52.3
1:52.6
1:58.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
07
03
04
05
06
02

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Black
Sky
Red
Blue
White
Yellow
Green

Heat

1:41.7
1:43.0
1:44.6
1:45.4
1:46.4
1:47 .1
1:48.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:41.7
1:43.0
1:44.6
1:45.4
1:46.4
1:47 .1
1:48.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey Yellow 52
2 Buckinghamshire Green 46
3 Hampshire Red 44
4 Kent Blue 38
5 Berkshire Black 22
6 Oxfordshire White 20
7 Sussex Sky 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Surrey Yellow 65 Jasmine Nkoso
2 Hampshire Red 29 Anais Andrews
3 Buckinghamshire Green 14 Mya Banks
4 Kent Blue 37 Caitlin Smith
5 Surrey Yellow 67 Flora Turner
6 Buckinghamshire Green 20 Alice Brasher
7 Berkshire Black 12 Jaspreet Khera
8 Hampshire Red 32 Clover Smith
9 Kent Blue 46 Abigail Smith
10 Oxfordshire White 52 Yasmin Sheppard
11  Sussex Sky 81 Evie Delahunt
12 Oxfordshire White 53 Isla Wooding
13 Sussex Sky 76 Kira Dunford
14 Berkshire Black 8 Melissa Dawson

Results Sheet

Best

9.79
9.50
9.10
8.18
8.02
7.87
7.57
7.05
6.85
6.84
6.55
6.34
6.30
5.90

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Shot

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Sussex Sky 44
2 Surrey Yellow 41
3= Hampshire Red 36
3= Oxfordshire White 36
5 Kent Blue 31
6 Buckinghamshire Green 27
7 Berkshire Black 23
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Sussex Sky 80 Kaylee Cowell
2= Hampshire Red 30 Ryley Polmeer
2= Kent Blue 40 Millie Rumley
2= Oxfordshire White 49 Grace Jarvey
2= Surrey Yellow 62 Ava Spackman
6= Berkshire Black 5 Sophie Clark
6= Buckinghamshire Green 23 Mia Sayanathan
8 Surrey Yellow 68 Myla Willard-Jacobs
9 Sussex Sky 84 Millie Cole
10= Hampshire Red 31 Maisie Mills
10= Oxfordshire White 57 Juliet Pollard
12 Buckinghamshire Green 21 Alice Burford
13 Kent Blue 39 Alathaea Jenkins
14 Berkshire Black 3 Katie Nicolson

Results Sheet

Total

80
79
79
79
79
78
78
77
75
74
74
73
70
69

Speed Bounce

Points

30
25
25
25
25
19
19
16
14
11
1"

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Berkshire Black 50
1= Buckinghamshire Green 50
3 Kent Blue 40
4 Sussex Sky 32
5 Surrey Yellow 30
6 Hampshire Red 26
7 Oxfordshire White 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Kent Blue 38 Lily Rockall 2.25
2 Berkshire Black 1 Bisan Musa 2.22
3 Buckinghamshire Green 18 Natasha Rogers 2.21
4 Buckinghamshire Green 17 Zahra Wilson 2.20
5 Berkshire Black 2 Arabella Whait 213
6 Sussex Sky 82 Seren Rowe 2.08
7 Hampshire Red 27 Zoe Godfrey 2.05
8 Surrey Yellow 61 Lily Biggs 2.05
9 Surrey Yellow 66 Lila Cooke 2.02
10 Sussex Sky 78 Kitty Goodband 2.01
11 Kent Blue 45 Niamh Daly 1.98
12 Hampshire Red 28 Nicole Schembri 1.93
13 Oxfordshire White 56 Willow Allen 1.85
14 Oxfordshire White 58 Ruth Linsday 1.79

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 56
2 Surrey Yellow 44
3 Buckinghamshire Green 40
4 Sussex Sky 38
5 Berkshire Black 26
6 Oxfordshire White 20
7 Hampshire Red 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Kent Blue 41 Mia Blaber 6.81
2 Buckinghamshire Green 16 Abigail Ajakaye 6.55
3 Kent Blue 47 Lily Juan 6.47
4 Surrey Yellow 64 Genevieve Tribelhorn 6.37
5 Sussex Sky 74 Maria O'Brien 6.36
6 Surrey Yellow 71 Michelle Adeola 6.35
7 Berkshire Black 7 Isabella Rae 6.32
8 Sussex Sky 83 Cecilia Eke 6.07
9 Oxfordshire White 54 COlivia Naidu-Johnson 5.99
10 Buckinghamshire Green 19 India Bourke 5.98
11 Hampshire Red 25 Lily Flute 5.96
12 Berkshire Black 11 Polina Bezhula 5.76
13 Oxfordshire White 55 Remy Pietersen 5.69
14 Hampshire Red 26 Elsa Norris 5.65

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Oxfordshire White 48
2 Kent Blue 46
3 Sussex Sky 40
4 Buckinghamshire Green 36
5 Surrey Yellow 34
6 Berkshire Black 24
7 Hampshire Red 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Oxfordshire White 50 Esme James
2 Sussex Sky 75 Isobel Griggs
3 Buckinghamshire Green 15 Mila Don Liyanage
4 Kent Blue 44 Erin Tuffield
5 Kent Blue 42 Ayanfeoluwa Afolabi
6 Surrey Yellow 70 Yemaya Clarke
7 Oxfordshire White 51 Ruby Rogers
8 Berkshire Black 10 Nicole Fakehinde
9 Surrey Yellow 69 Maliyah Boothe
10 Sussex Sky 79 Evie Murray
11 Buckinghamshire Green 22 Anissa Ekeh
12 Berkshire Black 6 Avaani Kang
13 Hampshire Red 34 Laila Holt
14 Hampshire Red 33 Grace Andrews

Results Sheet

Best

65
61
57
56
56
54
52
52
50
47
46
45
41
38

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
26 Feb 2023



